
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-PlayOff-Dam-Dob
Por 3er puesto

Baumlis, Debora

Chirino, Maria Florencia

 3

 1

15

13

11

 9

 6

11

11

 9

 19

-19

Morales Centurion, Ma. Ayelen

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Final A
Pereyra, Manuela

Okuyama, Abril

 3

 1

12

10

11

 8

 6

11

11

 5

  5

 -5

Perez, Camila D.

Takahashi, Brisa C.

Semifinales A
Okuyama, Abril

Nupieri, Sofía

 3
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11

12

10

 8

11

11
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11
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  1

 -1

Takahashi, Brisa C.

Baumlis, Debora

Pereyra, Manuela

Chirino, Maria Florencia

 3

 2

12
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11

11

 8

 9

11

11

 8

 11

-11

Perez, Camila D.

Marcial, Alma G.


